


Grab-n-Go
Bowl Packs
and Cups

HEALTHCARE

FOODSERVICE

FOODSERVICE For more information, contact your sales representative or call 800.328.4452 rev-1121

THE FLINTSTONES and all related characters and 
elements© & ™ Hanna-Barbera.(s18). Yabba Dabba Doo! ™

= Gluten Free

*per 1 oz serving

Case UPC Brand Product Pack Size ≤6g Sugar*

POST CEREAL -  CUPS     

84912-34329 Cocoa Pebbles             12/2 oz

84912-34333 Fruity Pebbles              12/2 oz

84912-00112 Honey Bunches of Oats Almond - 88037 12/2.25 oz

84912-34334 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Rstd 12/2 oz

84912-28571 Assorted Cup Pack  60/1 ct

84912-28055 Cocoa Pebbles  60/2 oz

84912-28054 Fruity Pebbles 60/2 oz

84912-28056 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Roasted 60/2 oz

SMALL BOWL PACK (1 GRAIN)          

NEW!

NEW!

84912-27177 Frosted Shredded Wheat 96/1 oz

84912-27154 Frosted Shredded Wheat Blueberry 96/1 oz

84912-27150 Frosted Shredded Wheat Strawberry 96/1 oz

84912-29594 Fruity Pebbles                              96/1 oz

84912-27315 Honey Bunches of Oats Whole Grain Honey Crunch  96/1 oz

84912-34523 Honey Bunches of Oats Whole Grain Vanilla 96/1 oz

NEW!

NEW!

84912-27149 Frosted Shredded Wheat 48/2 oz

84912-27163 Frosted Shredded Wheat Blueberry 48/2 oz

84912-27162 Frosted Shredded Wheat Strawberry 48/2 oz

84912-27313 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Crunch  48/2 oz

84912-27312 Honey Bunches of Oats Vanilla  48/2 oz

42400-03915 Cinnamon Toasters® 96/1 oz

42400-00615 Corn Flakes 96/0.75 ct

42400-00542 Crispy Rice  96/0.63 oz

42400-01015 Frosted Flakes 96/1 oz

42400-04515 Honey Graham Toasters®  96/1 oz

42400-27597 Honey Scooters® 96/1 oz

42400-00715 Raisin Bran  96/1.25 oz

42400-27164 Scooters  96/1 oz

S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

LARGE BOWL PACK (2 GRAIN)          

42400-13820 Cinnamon Toasters® 48/2 oz

42400-00955 Frosted Flakes 48/2 oz

42400-03759 Honey Graham Toasters® 48/2 oz

42400-08676 Honey Scooters® 48/2 oz

42400-36779 Cinnamon Toasters® 96/1 oz

CEREAL POUCH - NEW ITEMS AVAILABLE MAY 2022 

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW! 84912-37482 Honey Bunches of Oats GRANOLA 96/1 oz

84912-36786 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Crunch 96/1 oz

84912-36785 Honey Bunches of Oats Vanilla  96/1 oz

42400-36777 Honey Graham Toasters® 96/1 oz

NEW! 42400-36780 Marshmallow Mateys®  96/1 oz

Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Roasted, Almond Strawberry 
and Fruity and Cocoa Pebbles and Raisin Bran

Grab-n-Go
Bowl Packs
and Cups

HEALTHCARE

FOODSERVICE

FOODSERVICE For more information, contact your sales representative or call 800.328.4452 rev-0523

THE FLINTSTONES and all related characters and 
elements© & ™ Hanna-Barbera.(s18). Yabba Dabba Doo! ™

= Gluten Free

*per 1 oz serving

 

 

 

 

 

POST CEREAL - LARGE BOWL PACK (2 GRAIN)          

84912-27149 Frosted Shredded Wheat

 

48/2 oz

84912-27163 Frosted Shredded Wheat Blueberry

 

48/2 oz

84912-27162 Frosted Shredded Wheat Strawberry

 

48/2 oz

84912-27313 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Crunch 48/2 oz

 

MALT-O-MEAL CEREAL - SMALL BOWL PACK (1 GRAIN)     

42400-02415 Berry Colossal Crunch® 96/1 oz

42400-03915 Cinnamon Toasters® 96/1 oz

42400-01515 Coco-Roos® 96/0.88 oz

42400-00615 Corn Flakes 96/0.75 ct

42400-00542 Crispy Rice  96/0.63 oz

42400-01015 Frosted Flakes 96/1 oz

42400-04515 Honey Graham Toasters®  96/1 oz

42400-27597 Honey Scooters® 96/1 oz

42400-27596 Marshmallow Mateys® 96/1 oz

42400-00715 Raisin Bran  96/1.25 oz

42400-27164 Scooters  96/1 oz

42400-01315 Tootie Fruities® 96/0.75 oz

S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

MALT-O-MEAL CEREAL - LARGE BOWL PACK (2 GRAIN)          

42400-13820 Cinnamon Totasters® 48/2 oz

42400-00955 Frosted Flakes 48/2 oz

42400-03759 Honey Graham Toasters® 48/2 oz

42400-08676 Honey Scooters® 48/2 oz

42400-05940 Marshmallow Mateys® 48/2 oz

POST CEREAL - SMALL BOWL PACK (1 GRAIN)          

84912-27177 Frosted Shredded Wheat 96/1 oz

84912-27154 Frosted Shredded Wheat Blueberry 96/1 oz

84912-27150 Frosted Shredded Wheat Strawberry 96/1 oz

84912-29594 Fruity Pebbles                              96/1 oz

84912-27315 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Crunch 96/1 oz

 

84912-34329 Cocoa Pebbles            12/2 oz

84912-34333 Fruity Pebbles             12/2 oz

84912-00112 Honey Bunches of Oats Almond - 88037 12/2.25 oz

84912-34334 Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Rstd 12/2 oz

84912-28571 Assorted Cup Pack 60/1 ct
Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Roasted, Almond 
Strawberry and Fruity and Cocoa Pebbles and Raisin Bran

Case UPC Brand Product Pack Size ≤6g Sugar*

POST CEREAL -  CUPS     


